
         BEITOSPRINTEN 2025 – PARA  SPRINT 21.11.2025 
                                           Offical results 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 Qualification Sprint - Women Sitting       

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation Class % Real Time Calc. Time Diff.time 

1 16 10054 Anja Wicker GER LW10 86 2:44.54 2:21.50 0.00 

2 20 101017 Manuela Schaer SUI LW11 93 2:58.92 2:46.40 24.90 

3 17 100473 Isabell Valen NOR LW12 100 2:48.15 2:48.15 26.65 

4 13 100518 Yilin Shan CHN LW12 100 2:48.23 2:48.23 26.73 

5 18 100672 Indira Liseth NOR LW10,5 87 3:22.39 2:56.08 34.58 

6 15 101139 Anita Larsen NOR LW12 100 3:33.00 3:33.00 1:11.50 

7 19 100747 Arna Albertsdottir ISL LW10 86 4:55.82 4:14.41 1:52.91 

 14 101043 Johanna Pfluegner GER LW12  100   DSQ 

          

 

 

          

 Finals Sprint Women Sitting    Qualificationtime  
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation Class % Real Time Calc. Time  

1 18 100672 Indira Liseth NOR LW10,5 87 3:22.39 2:56.08  
2 17 100473 Isabell Valen NOR LW12 100 2:48.15 2:48.15  
3 20 101017 Manuela Schaer SUI LW11 93 2:58.92 2:46.40  
4 13 100518 Yilin Shan CHN LW12 100 2:48.23 2:48.23  
5 15 101139 Anita Larsen NOR LW12 100 3:33.00 3:33.00  

 16 10054 Anja Wicker GER LW10 86   DNS 

 19 100747 Arna Albertsdottir ISL LW10 86   DNS 
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 Qualification Sprint - Men Sitting       

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nation Class % Real Time Calc. Time Diff.time 

1 1 100539 Cristian Westemaier Ribera BRA LW11 93 2:06.06 1:57.24 0.00 

4 4 100013 Giuseppe Romele ITA LW11,5 96 2:11.11 2:05,87 8.63 

2 8 100554 Arnt Christian Furuberg SWE LW11,5 96 2:14.21 2:08.84 11.60 

3 10 100994 Hryhorii Shymko UKR LW10,5 87 2:29.81 2:10.33 13.09 

7 9 100561 Vasyl Kravchuk UKR LW11 93 2:31.18 2:20.60 23.36 

5 3 100986 David Chavez ESA LW10,5 87 2:43.86 2:22.56 25.32 

6 11 101050 Anatolii Zhumik UKR LW10,5 87 2:45.36 2:23.86 26.62 

8 5 101115 Gerard Schipper NED LW12 100 2:36.60 2:36.60 39.36 

9 2 100983 Jonathan Arias ESA LW10 86 3:13.16 2:46.12 48.88 

10 6 101077 Matheo Stavoe Brandsoey NOR LW12 100 2:49.66 2:49.66 52.42 

11 7 101141 Alexander Steinheim NOR LW12 100 2:52.22 2:52.22 54.98 

          

          

 Semifinal 1 Men Sitting       

rank  bib FIS Code Name Nation Class %    

5 2 100983 Jonathan Arias ESA LW10 86    

3 10 100994 Hryhorii Shymko UKR LW10,5 93 Q   

2 9 100561 Vasyl Kravchuk UKR LW11 93 Q   

1 1 100539 Cristian Westemaier Ribera BRA LW11 93 Q   

4 5 101115 Gerard Schipper NED LW12 100    

          

 Semifinal 2 Men Sitting       

rank  bib FIS Code Name Nation Class %    

3 3 100986 David Chavez ESA LW10,5 87 Q   

4 11 101050 Anatolii Zhumik UKR LW10,5 87    

1 4 100013 Giuseppe Romele ITA LW11,5 96 Q   

2 8 100554 Arnt Christian Furuberg SWE LW11,5 96 Q   

5 6 101077 Matheo Stavoe Brandsoey NOR LW12 100    

6 7 101141 Alexander Steinheim NOR LW12 100    
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Final Men Sitting    Qualification time  

Rank Bib FIS Code   Name Nation Class % Real Time Calc. Time  

1 1 100539 Cristian Westemaier Ribera BRA LW11 93 2:06.06 1:57.24 Final 

2 9 100561 Vasyl Kravchuk UKR LW11 93 2:31.18 2:25.13 Final 

3 4 100013 Giuseppe Romele ITA LW11,5 96 2:11.11 2:11.11 Final 

4 8 100539 Arnt Christian Furuberg SWE LW11,5 96 2:14.21 2:08.84 Final 

5 10 100994 Hryhorii Shymko UKR LW10,5 93 2:29.81 2:10.33 Final 

6 3 100986 David Chavez ESA LW10,5 87 2:43.86 2:22.56 Final 

7 11 101050 Anatolii Zhumik UKR LW10,5 87 2:45.36 2:23.86 Semifinal 

8 5 101115 Gerard Schipper NED LW12 100 2:36.60 2:36.60 Semifinal 

9 2 100983 Jonathan Arias ESA LW10 86 3:13.16 2:46.12 Semifinal 

10 6 101077 Matheo Stavoe Brandsoey NOR LW12 100 2:49.66 2:49.66 Semifinal 

11 7 101141 Alexander Steinheim NOR LW12 100 2:52.22 2:52.22 Semifinal 

 

 

 


